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Documento confidencial / Confidential document / Documento confidencial @ JNF 2021 www.jnf.pt

Descricdo / Description / Descripcion

Asa de porta com fechadura para vidro /
Pull handle with lock for glass doors /
Manillone con cerradura para puerta de cristal

Versao / Version / Version

2.0

Data / Date / Data

26.02.2021

Material / Material / Material

Aco inox / Stainless steel / Acero inox

Acabamento / Finish / Acabado Satinado / Satin / Satin

Info. Embalagem / Package / Embalage

L

Bar code/

Cédigo de barras sll60268611022960 sl602686l522965
% Unidade/ Unit/ Unidad 1 Set 4 Sets

W% Peso/ Weight/ Peso 5,36 kg 21,4 kg

% Medidas/ Dimensions/ Dimensiones 1520 x 225 x 70mm 1540 x 250 x 300mm
% Embalagem/ Package/ Embalage Cartdo/ Carton Cartdo/ Carton

! 0s produtos apresentados sequem especificacdes técnicas internas da

J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As dimensdes sdo meramente indicativas. Reservamos

o direito de fazer alteragoes técnicas que permitam a melhor performance dos
nossos produtos, sem aviso prévio. Todos os desenhos e fotografias sdo propriedade
intelectual da J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As medidas apresentadas estdo em milimetros.

The dimensions of the pieces presented are just for reference.

The presented products follow technical specifications from J. Neves & Filhos S. A.

We reserve the right to introduce technical improvements in our products without
previous advice. All drawings and photographs are the intelectual property of
J. Neves & Filhos S. A. All measures are presented in millimeters.

IN.07.105.D

Asas de porta/
Pull handles/ Manillones de puerta

Los productos presentados siguen las especificaciones técnicas de J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
Las dimensiones son aproximadas. Nos reservamos el derecho de realizar cambios
técnicos que permitan obtener un rendimiento 6ptimo de nuestros productos sin previo
aviso. Todos los dibujos y fotografias son propriedad intelectual de J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
Las medidas se presentan en milimetros.

ET:1602/2015
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Descricdo / Description / Descripcion Asa de porta com fechadura para vidro /
Pull handle with lock for glass doors /
Manillone con cerradura para puerta de cristal

Versao / Version / Version 2.0

Data / Date / Data 26.02.2021

Asa de porta com fechadura. Para vidro de 10 a 12mm.
Aco Inoxidavel EN 1.4301.

Com cilindro europeu de alta seguranca do lado exterior.
Possibilidade de fazer mestragens.

Com bot&o rotativo do lado interior.

Inclui copo para chao, com cobertura.

Trinco em acgo inoxidavel EN 1.4301

Pull handle with lock. For 10 to 12mm glass doors.
Stainless steel EN 1.4301.

With high security European cylinder outside.
Possible to make Master key system.

Small knob on the inside.

Includes dust cover for the floor.

Latch made in stainless steel EN 1.4301.

Manillone con cerradura. Para puerta de cristal de 10 a 12mm.
Acero Inoxidble EN 1.4301.

Con bombillo europeo de alta seqguridad por lado exterior.
Possibilidade de hacer planos de maestramiento.

Com pomo rotativo en el lado interior.

Incluye copo para suelo, con cubierta.

Pestillo en acero inoxidable EN 1.4301

! 0s produtos apresentados sequem especificacdes técnicas internas da The presented products follow technical specifications from J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As dimensdes sdo meramente indicativas. Reservamos The dimensions of the pieces presented are just for reference.
o direito de fazer alteragoes técnicas que permitam a melhor performance dos We reserve the right to introduce technical improvements in our products without
! nossos produtos, sem aviso prévio. Todos os desenhos e fotografias sdo propriedade previous advice. All drawings and photographs are the intelectual property of

intelectual da J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As medidas apresentadas estdo em milimetros. J. Neves & Filhos S. A. All measures are presented in millimeters.
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Los productos presentados siguen las especificaciones técnicas de J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
Las dimensiones son aproximadas. Nos reservamos el derecho de realizar cambios
técnicos que permitan obtener un rendimiento 6ptimo de nuestros productos sin previo
aviso. Todos los dibujos y fotografias son propriedad intelectual de J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
Las medidas se presentan en milimetros.

ET:1602/2015
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Descricdo / Description / Descripcion

Asa de porta com fechadura para vidro /
Pull handle with lock for glass doors /
Manillone con cerradura para puerta de cristal

Versdo / Version / Version 2.0

Data / Date / Data 26.02.2021
Vidro / Glass / Cristal 10 - 12mm
Entalhe / Glass cut / Taladro GC57

-

! 0s produtos apresentados sequem especificacdes técnicas internas da The presented products follow technical specifications from J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
! J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As dimensdes s3o meramente indicativas. Reservamos The dimensions of the pieces presented are just for reference.

! o direito de fazer alteragdes técnicas que permitam a melhor performance dos We reserve the right to introduce technical improvements in our products without
: nossos produtos, sem aviso prévio. Todos os desenhos e fotografias sdo propriedade previous advice. All drawings and photographs are the intelectual property of

\ intelectual da J. Neves & Filhos S. A. As medidas apresentadas estdo em milimetros. J. Neves & Filhos S. A. All measures are presented in millimeters.
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ET:1602/2015

Los productos presentados siguen las especificaciones técnicas de J. Neves & Filhos S. A.
Las dimensiones son aproximadas. Nos reservamos el derecho de realizar cambios
técnicos que permitan obtener un rendimiento 6ptimo de nuestros productos sin previo

aviso. Todos los dibujos y fotografias son propriedad intelectual de J. Neves & Filhos S. A.

Las medidas se presentan en milimetros.
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